
2 YEARS PAYMENT PLAN



10% additional will be charged on Single Category if applicable.

15% additional will be charged on Double Category if applicable.

10% discount on full upfront payment.

Note:

2 YEARS PAYMENT PLAN

Area (sq.ft.)/
Type Category Amount

(PKR)
30% Down
Payment

(PKR)

24 Monthly
Installments

(PKR)

4 Balloon
Payments

(after every 5 months)

Standard

Standard

Front

Last Inst.
10%

125 / Shop

150 / Shop

225 / Shop

SHOPS

Area (sq.ft.) / Type Category Amount
(PKR)

30% Down
Payment

(PKR)

24 Monthly
Installments

(PKR)

Last Inst.
10%

25 / R1 & R2

25 / Soft Play Area 1

25 / Soft Play Area 2

25 / Play Area

25 / Café

CAFÉS, KIOSK & PLAY AREAS

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

 1,650,000 

 1,650,000 

 1,650,000 

 2,090,000 

 2,090,000

7,550,000 

9,100,000

16,350,000

2,265,000

2,730,000

4,905,000

 126,250

156,667

321,250

 375,000

425,000

525,000

 755,000

910,000

1,635,000

 495,000 

 495,000 

 495,000 

 627,000 

 627,000

 41,250 

 41,250 

 41,250 

 52,250 

 52,250

 165,000 

 165,000 

 165,000 

 209,000 

 209,000


