











SHOPS									
Area (sq.ft.)/ Type	Category	Amount (PKR)	30% Down Payment (PKR)	24 Monthly Installments (PKR)	4 Balloon Payments (after every 5 months)	Last Inst. 10%			
125 / Shop	Standard	7,550,000	2,265,000	126,250	375,000	755,000			
150 / Shop	Standard	9,100,000	2,730,000	156,667	425,000	910,000			
225 / Shop	Front	16,350,000	4,905,000	321,250	525,000	1,635,000			

CAFÉS, KIOSK & PLAY AREAS								
Area (sq.ft.) / Type	Category	Amount (PKR)	30% Down Payment (PKR)	24 Monthly Installments (PKR)	Last Inst. 10%			
25 / R1 & R2	Standard	1,650,000	495,000	41,250	165,000			
25 / Soft Play Area 1	Standard	1,650,000	495,000	41,250	165,000			
25 / Soft Play Area 2	Standard	1,650,000	495,000	41,250	165,000			
25 / Play Area	Standard	2,090,000	627,000	52,250	209,000			
25 / Café	Standard	2,090,000	627,000	52,250	209,000			

Note:

10% additional will be charged on Single Category if applicable.15% additional will be charged on Double Category if applicable.10% discount on full upfront payment.



